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2003 KLX400R

PARTS LIST
Seat

ITEM NAME

SEAT-ASSY,BLACK/WHITE (Ref # 53066)
BOLT (Ref # 92153)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161B)

PART NUMBER
53066-5014-549
92153-S365
92161-5138
92161-5139
92161-5140
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
2
2
4
2
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